
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr.  
816 
136 

60 
101* 

21 
568 
265 

67 
550 
308 
969 

24 
80 

204 
12 

298 
27* 
414 
572 

49 
413 
555 

426 
93 

174 

Klasse  
M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

Name  
Emil-Manuel Buccioni 
Luca Harms 
Maximilian Langbein 
Elias Bachmann 
Christian Mayer 
Maximilian Schiszler 
Leon Bonn 
Lukas Hechtel 
Noel Schmitt 
Steve  Lee Zimmermann 
Laurin Stohlmann 
Leon Weikum 
Luca Rottler 
Max  Hennemann 
Loris Ehrensperger 
Raphael Montag 
Rico Täubel 
Max Schipper 
Kevin Schnelle 
Fabian Koza 
Justin Ehrlinger 
David Schrenker 

Moses Röder 
Tim Merkel 
Tizian Späth 

Runden  
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

Diff.  

16.788 
17.845 
46.022 
51.349 

1:12.853 
1:14.101 
1:26.790 
1:29.509 
1:36.838 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
3 Runden 
3 Runden 

NS 
NS 
NS 

Gesamtzeit  
24:58.040 
25:14.828 
25:15.885 
25:44.062 
25:49.389 
26:10.893 
26:12.141 
26:24.830 
26:27.549 
26:34.878 
25:00.617 
25:19.216 
25:26.030 
25:28.661 
25:30.685 
25:54.441 
27:08.159 
25:01.837 
25:46.897 
25:51.320 
25:25.295 
25:33.829 

Beste Zeit.  
1:57.537 
1:58.826 
1:58.057 
2:01.869 
2:00.933 
2:03.213 
2:03.043 
2:03.387 
2:03.018 
2:01.603 
2:06.225 
2:05.510 
2:07.146 
2:06.364 
2:08.457 
2:03.179 
2:14.459 
2:19.164 
2:22.077 
2:25.052 
2:36.050 
2:37.669 

Club  
MSC Freisinger Bär 

AC Kronach im ADAC 
MC Augsburg 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MC Ansbach e.V. 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 
MC Ansbach e.V. 

MSC Berching e.V. 
MSC Fränkische Schweiz 

MSC Aischgrund e.V. 
MSC Mühlhausen e.V. im ADAC 
MSC Fränkische Schweiz 

Marke  
Husqvarna 
Ktm 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 

KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 

Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

Punkte  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V3 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MC Ansbacher  
[5] MX 2-Jugend 

Rennen 2 

Rennen (20:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:46:59 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

09.06.2019 15:15 

 
Reg-Nr. 144/2019

 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup / 42.Ansbacher ADAC Motocross
08./09. Juni 2019                 MC-Ansbach e.V. im ADAC


